Image may differ from the original product
PERFORMANCE
Roll performance ● ● ● ○ ○
Movement noise ● ● ○ ○ ○
Attrition ● ● ● ○ ○
CORE ATTRIBUTES
Product name Maxtech
Housing type Wheel
Load capacity at 3 km/h 200 kg
Temperature range (Minimum) -40 °C
Temperature range (Maximum) -4080 °C
Overall weight 0.329 kg
WHEEL
Diameter 100 mm
Tread width 36 mm
Axle hole diameter 12 mm
Hub length 45 mm
Bearing type Roller Bea
FITTING
Bolt diameter 8 mm
Bolt length 65 mm
© Copyright 2025 TENTE International GmbH www.tente.com 25 November 2025 1/1
PRODUCT INFORMATION
MAXTECH
UAR100X36H45
EAN 4031582426953